Position

Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Student Assistant Ill

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Student Assistant V

Student Assistant V

Student Assistant V

Student Assistant V

Student Assistant V

Student Assistant V

Student Assistant V

Other Positions Held

Overload - CR

Instructional, Overload
-CR Non Instructional,

Professor-Journalism

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit,
Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Student Assistant ll,
Student Assistant V

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Journalism

Journalism

Journalism

Journalism

Journalism

Journalism

Journalism

Journalism

Journalism

Journalism

Journalism

Total Wages

$138,670

$17,418

$5,085

$3,865

$3,705

$3,030

$2,826

$2,452

$2,320

$1,800

$840

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,965

$2,683

$0

$116

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



