Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Overload - CR Instructional, Overload -CR Non Instructional, Professor-Journalism	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Journalism	\$138,670	\$31,965
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Faculty Substitutes-Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Journalism	\$17,418	\$2,683
Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III, Student Assistant V	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Journalism	\$5,085	\$0
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Journalism	\$3,865	\$116
Student Assistant V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Journalism	\$3,705	\$0
Student Assistant V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Journalism	\$3,030	\$0
Student Assistant V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Journalism	\$2,826	\$0
Student Assistant V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Journalism	\$2,452	\$0
Student Assistant V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Journalism	\$2,320	\$0
Student Assistant V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Journalism	\$1,800	\$0
Student Assistant V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Journalism	\$840	\$0